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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TRIKARIPUR

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
29/12/2025

To date
29/12/2025

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 29/12/2025 Abhinav P V T P V T Pradeepan 
(FTHR)

16/127 Reena Nilayam, 
Mallakkara, Pilicode, 

Pilicode, 671310, 
Hosdurg

  

2 29/12/2025 MUHAMMAD 
ARSHAD M P 

SUMAYYA M P 
(MTHR)

M P HOUSE, 
POROPPAD, SOUTH 

THRIKARPUR, 
ELAMBACHI, 671311, 

HOSDURG

  

3 29/12/2025 SULOCHANA RADHAKRISHNAN 
NAIR (HSBN)

PUTTANAL, 
ODAKKOLLY, 
PALAVAYAL, 

PALAVAYAL, 670511, 
VELLARIKKUNDU

  

4 29/12/2025 KUNJAMINA MUHAMMED (HSBN) NAFEESA MANZIL, 
KOTTAKKAL, 

THURUTHI, 
THURUTHI, 671351, 

HOSDURG
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TRIKARIPUR

Revision identity

5 29/12/2025 INDUMOL M K KUNJU KUNJU 
(FTHR)

METTUMPURATH, 
GURIKKAL VILLA, 

RAMAVILYAM, 
TRIKARIPUR, 

ELAMBACHI, 671311, 
HOSDURG

  

6 29/12/2025 ALSABITH JAMALUDEEN N 
(FTHR)

1443 C BASHEER 
MANZIL, CHOVVERI, 
NORTH TRIKARIPUR, 
TRIKARIPUR, 671310, 

HOSDURG

  

7 29/12/2025 KUNHIPATHUMMA 
K P 

KUNHAMINA (MTHR) PALLI QUARTERS, 
METTAMMAL, 

SOUTH 
THRIKARPUR, 

ELAMBACHI, 671311, 
HOSDURG

  

8 29/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
HAZRIQ SHAN A G 

SABIRA P M (MTHR) SHAN MAHAL, 
POOCHOL, NORTH 

THRIKARIPUR, 
TRIKARIPUR, 671310, 

HOSDURG

  

9 29/12/2025 JUHAINA JABBAR T 
K 

ABDUL JABAR T K  
(FTHR)

426A DARUL HAMD, 
BEERICHERI, SOUTH 

TRIKARIPUR, 
TRIKARIPUR, 671310, 

HOSDURG

  

10 29/12/2025 RADHAKRISHNAN 
NAIR 

RAGHAVAN NAIR 
(FTHR)

PUTTANAL, 
ODAKKOLLY, 
PALAVAYAL, 

PALAVAYAL, 670511, 
VELLARIKKUNDU

  

11 29/12/2025 HADIYA M MUHAMMED SHAFI 
T (FTHR)

SAKEENA MANZIL, 
CHOVVERI, NORTH 

TRIKARIPUR, 
TRIKARIPUR, 671310, 

HOSDURG
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TRIKARIPUR

Revision identity

12 29/12/2025 SUFAIDA A P P ABDUL SALAM 
(FTHR)

PEEDIKAYIL HOUSE, 
KAIKOTTUKADAVE, 
SOUTH TRIKARIPUR, 
ELAMBACHI, 671311, 

HOSDURG

  

13 29/12/2025 AKSHAY P P K SUNIL (FTHR) KARALA HOUSE, 
CHOVVERY, NORTH 

THRIKKARIPUR, 
TRIKARIPUR, 671310, 

HOSDURG

  

14 29/12/2025 SHYNI A V RAGHUVARAN P 
(HSBN)

19/292, PALLIKKARA, 
NILESHWARAM, 
NILESHWARAM, 
671314, HOSDURG

  

15 29/12/2025 JOSE MATHEW 
PANNIANICKAL  

MATHEW (FTHR) 02/84,PANNIANICKAL, 
GOKKADAVU, 

CHITTARIKKAL, 
CHITTARIKKAL, 

671326, 
VELLARIKKUNDU

  

16 29/12/2025 FATHIMATH RIBANA RASHEEDA E A 
(MTHR)

EETTIKKAL, 
MUZHAKOM, 

KIZHAKEKARA, 
VALIYAPOYIL, 

671313, HOSDURG

  

17 29/12/2025 SALB K P SAINABI  K P (MTHR) SALBU MANZIL, 
UDUMBANTHALA, 

SOUTH 
THRIKARIPUR, 

UDUMBANTHALA, 
671311, TRIKARIPUR

  

18 29/12/2025 BABU JOHN JOHN (FTHR) ADICHILAMAKKAL, 
PALAVAYAL, 
PALAVAYAL, 

PALAVAYAL, 670511, 
VELLARIKKUNDU
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TRIKARIPUR

Revision identity

19 29/12/2025 Sanaa T C Raihanath T C (MTHR) Safa Villa, Kadankode, 
Cheruvathur, 

Cheruvathur, 671313, 
Hosdurg

  

20 29/12/2025 MUHAMMAD 
ASHRAF 

PALACKODAN

M A MAHAMOOD 
(FTHR)

BANATH, POOCHOL, 
NORTH TRIKARIPUR, 
TRIKARIPUR, 671310, 

HOSDURG

  

21 29/12/2025 Riza Abdulkader .P Raihanath (MTHR) 253,, Near Kuttichi 
anganavadi, South 

Trikaripur, 
Udumbunthala, 671311, 

Hosdurg

  

22 29/12/2025 Adithyan K V Thampan K V (FTHR) Kadamkot Veetil, 
Puliyannur, Cheemeni, 

Podavoor, 671313, 
Hosdurg

  

23 29/12/2025 ADITHYAN  T MADHU  
THALAKKATT (FTHR)

REJINA HOUSE, 
KARIYIL, THURUTHI, 

THURUTHI, 671351, 
HOSDURG

  

24 29/12/2025 SEJAL C Anil Kumar K (FTHR) Kunnaruvath Veed, 
maicha, Cheruvathur, 
Cheruvathur, 671313, 

Hosdurg

  

25 29/12/2025 Sayooj Krishna K Jayesh R K (FTHR) Kottiladath House, 
Palakkat, Nileshwar, 

Nileshwaram, 671314, 
Hosdurg

  

26 29/12/2025 Beepathumma M T P Thajuddeen M T P 
(OTHR)

9/569, Eravil, Pilicode, 
Pilicode, 671310, 

Hosdurg

  

27 29/12/2025 MOHAMMED K THAHIRA AMEERALI 
(MTHR)

THAHIRAS, 
METTAMMAL, 

SOUTH 
THRIKARIPUR, 

ELAMBACHI, 671311, 
HOSDURG
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TRIKARIPUR

Revision identity

28 29/12/2025 SHABINA V V  BHASKARAN M  
(FTHR)

MALLAKKARA 
VEEDU, 

THAIKKADAPPURAM, 
NILESHWAR, 

THAIKKADAPPURAM, 
671314, HOSDURG

  

29 29/12/2025 RASHID N P KHADEEJA N P 
(MTHR)

80A, 
THAIKADAPPURAM, 

NILESHWARAM, 
THAIKADAPPURAM, 

671314, HOSDURG

  

30 29/12/2025 Shanid p p SAKEENA P P (MTHR) 80A, AZHITHALA, 
NILESHWAR, 

THAIKADAPPURAM, 
671314, HOSDURG

  

31 29/12/2025 Jubair K Sidhique C (FTHR) S K Villa, Vellap, 
Trikaripur, Trikaripur, 

671310, Hosdurg

  

32 29/12/2025 Ajmal  P P Sakeena P P (MTHR) 80A, Azhithala, 
Nileshwar, 

Thaikadappuram, 
671314, Hosdurg

  

33 29/12/2025 ZAINAB BINTH 
MOHAMMAD

SAREENA 
MOHAMMAD (MTHR)

SAREENA MANZIL, 
METTAMMAL, 

SOUTH 
THRIKARIPUR, 

ELAMBACHI, 671311, 
HOSDURG

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
TRIKARIPUR

Revision identity


